
 

 

 

 

   
 

 

Term Dates 2023/24 

Autumn Term 2023 

Tuesday 5th September 
New Boarders Arrive 
 

Wednesday 6th September 
Year 7, Year 12 and New Boarders Induction (Current 
Boarders return by 7pm) 

Thursday 7th September 
Term Begins  

 

Friday 29th September (4:05pm) to 

Sunday 1st October (boarders 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Wednesday 25th October (from 4:05pm) 

to Sunday 5th November (boarders 7pm) 
Half Term 
 

Monday 6th November Term Resumes 

Friday 24th November (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 26th (Boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Wednesday 13th December (from 

4:05pm) 
Term Ends 

 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Monday 8th January 
Boarders Return (by 7pm) 

 

Tuesday 9th January 
Term Begins 

 

Friday 26th January (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 28th January (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Friday 9th February (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 18th February (boarders by 7pm) 
Half Term 

Monday 19th February Term Resumes 



 

 

 

 

   
 

Friday 8th March (from 4:05pm) to Sunday 

10th March (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Friday 22nd March (from 4:05pm) Term Ends 

 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April Boarders Return (by 7pm) 

Tuesday 16th April 
Term Begins 

 

Saturday 4th May (from 12pm) to Monday 

6th (boarders by 7pm) 

Bank Holiday EXEAT (including Bank Holiday Monday, not 
Saturday morning) 
 

Friday 24th May (from 4:05pm) to Sunday 

2nd June (boarders by 7pm) 
Half Term  

Monday 3rd June Term Resumes 

Friday 14th June (from 4:05pm) to Sunday 

16th June (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Saturday 6th July (from 12pm) Term Ends  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

   
 

Term Dates 2024/2025 

 

Autumn 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September  
New Boarders Arrive 

 

Wednesday 4th September 

Year 7, Year 12 and New Boarders Induction (Current 

Boarders return by 7pm) 

 

Thursday 5th September Term Begins 

Friday 27th September (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 29th (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Wednesday 23rd October (from 4:05pm) 

to Sunday 3rd November (boarders by 

7pm) 

Half Term 
 

Monday 4th November Term Resumes 

Friday 22nd November (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 24th (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Friday 13th December (from 4:05pm) Term Ends 

 

Spring 2025 

Monday 6th January 
Boarders Return (by 7pm) 

 

Tuesday 7th January 
Term Begins 

 

Friday 31st January (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 2nd February (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Friday 14th February (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 23rd February (boarders by 7pm) 
Half Term 

Monday 24th February Term Resumes 

Friday 14th March (from 4:05pm) to 

Sunday 16th March (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 



 

 

 

 

   
 

Friday 4th April (from 4:05pm) to Sunday 

27th April  
Term Ends 

 

Summer 2025 

Monday 28th April Boarders Return (by 7pm) 

Tuesday 29th April 
Term Begins 

 

Saturday 3rd May (from 12pm) to Monday 

5th (boarders by 7pm) 

Bank Holiday EXEAT (including Bank Holiday Monday, not 
Saturday morning) 
 

Friday 23rd May (from 4:05pm) to Sunday 

1st June (boarders by 7pm) 
Half Term  

Monday 2nd June Term Resumes 

Friday 13th June (from 4:05pm) to Sunday 

15th June (boarders by 7pm) 
EXEAT 

Saturday 5th July (from 12pm) Term Ends 

 


